Sieger vom Anfangschiel3en

Jahr [Luftgewehr Teiler |Luftpistole Teiler
2026

2025 DeilRenbock Reserl 22,3

2024 Hopfgartner Heidi 26,5

2023 Deusch Annika 19,2

2022 Helmberger Konrad 68,2
2021 Helmberger Kone jun. 31,9

2020 Helmberger Kone jun. 45,3

2019 Helmberger Kone jun. 21,3

2018  [Muller Walter 27,2

2017 Schick Hans 21,0

2016 Schick Sabine 31,2

2015 Schick Hans 31,2

2014 Hausner Joseph 15,9
2013 Hacker Otto 22,3

2012 Helmberger Kone jun. 43,9

2011 Helmberger Barbara 11,5

2010 Hausner Joseph 17,0
2009 Muller Walter 6,4

2008 Hausner Joseph 5,6
2007 Hacker Annemarie 13,8

2006 Hacker Annemarie 254

2005 Helmberger Barbara 10,4

2004 Hammerl Martin 7,8

2003  [Mdller Milena 29,1

2002 Ehrenschwendtner Peter 17,6

2001 Hacker Uschi 16,5

2000 Helmberger Rosa 31,0

1999 |Endl Kathrin 24 4

1998 Schick Hans 42

1997  [Mller Walter 48,6

1996 Meindl Andreas 28,4

1995 Urban Reserl 35,0
1994 Muller Hubert 9,6
1993 Zauner Hans 31,0
1992 Hacker Otto 31,0
1991 Helmberger Rosa 36,0




1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978

Helmberger Annemarie
Schick Hans

Maier Roland
Barthuber Hermann
Estermeier Margit
Endl Klaus

?
Endl Peter
Kanz Alfred
?
Rocktaschl Willi
Koch Thomas

17,9
16,0

34,6
25,4
18,4
10,7

33,8
10,7

15,6
8,0

Wagenhofer Sepp
Schubert Peter
Raith Paul

31,0
191,3
25,7
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